
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Monday to
Wednesday 03-05  Oct ALL Autumn Break

Thursday 06 Oct NUR - 2 Eid - Ul- Milad Celebrations

Thursday 06 Oct 3 The Herding Game (Math Month Activity)

Friday 07 Oct ALL Celebration of Founder's Day

Friday 07 Oct 3 Show & Tell Activity (Math Month Activity)

Monday 10 Oct 4 & 5 Math in Performing Arts - Talent Show

Tuesday 11 Oct 3 - 8 GK Olympiad

Tuesday to
Friday 11-14 Oct 9 - 12 Inter-House Sr Girls & Boys Table Tennis Competition

Tuesday to
Friday 18-21 Oct 7 & 8 Inter-House Jr Girls & Boys Table Tennis Competition

Tuesday 11 Oct 4 Inter-Class Famous Mathematicians Competition 
(Math Month Activity)

Tuesday 11 Oct 11 - 12 PTM 
University Fair

Wednesday 12 Oct NUR - 2 Simon Says....

Wednesday 12 Oct NUR - KG PTM 

Wednesday 12 Oct 5 Inter-Class Fractions Poly-Art Competition

Wednesday
to Friday 12-14 Oct 9 to 12

6 to 8
Inter-House Sr Girls Football Competition
Inter-House Sub Jr Girls Basketball Competition

Wednesday
to Friday 12-14 Oct 7 to 12 Inter-House Jr and Sr Girls Volleyball/Throw Competition

Wednesday
to Friday 12-14 Oct 9 to 12 Inter-House Senior Girls Basketball Competition

Friday 14 Oct NUR - 2 World Food Day 

Friday 14 Oct 1 & 2 PTM

Friday 14 Oct 4 Activity of Multiples (Math Month Activity)

Friday 14 Oct 3 - 12 English Olympiad
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Friday 14 Oct 11 & 12 University Interaction 

Saturday 15 Oct 3 - 10 PTM 

Monday -
Thursday 17-20 Oct NUR - 2 Clothes Donation Drive

Monday 17 Oct NUR - 2 Wheel Fun (Potters Wheels)

Monday 17 Oct 8 Inter-Section Rangoli Making Competition 
(Math Month Activity)

Monday to
Tuesday 17-18 Oct 3 - 8 Inter-House Mini / Boys / Girls Gymnastics

Competition

Tuesday 18 Oct 10 Assembly by X-D

Tuesday 18 Oct 7 Inter-Section Collage Making Competition 
(Math Month Activity)

Wednesday 19  Oct NUR - 2 Mind Snacks

Wednesday 19 Oct 11 Inter-House Powerpoint Competition 
(Math Month Activity)

Thursday 20 Oct 3 Assembly by III-C on Gratitude

Thursday 20 Oct 9 & 10 Inter-House Quiz Competition (Math Month Activity)

Friday 21 Oct NUR - 2 Diwali Mela

Friday 21 Oct 6 Nukkad Natak - Drama Club
Assembly by VI-C

Friday 21 Oct 8 Inter-Section Lateral Thinking Puzzles 
(Math Month Activity)

Monday to
Wednesday 24-26  Oct ALL Diwali Break

Thursday 27 Oct 10 Talk Show (Math Month Activity)

Thursday 27 Oct 11 & 12 University Interaction 

Friday 28 Oct 8 Assembly by VIII-A

Friday 28 Oct 8 Vedic Math Presentation (Math Month Activity)

Monday 31 Oct NUR - 2 Halloween

Monday 31 Oct 6 Inter-Section Quiz Competition 
(Math Month Activity)
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